Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Full Name

Philip L Taylor
Rory MacLeman
Martin Munn
William MacKay
Peter Maynard
Steve Ellis

Neil Edwards
Andrew Salter
Michael Evans
David Tuach
Rory Brese

lan Lewis
Donnie Paterson
Bruce Main
Kevin Fowler
Richard Carey
Andrew Brown
Fraser Heath
Brian Hunter
Chris Skelton

Order of Merit
ORDER OF MERIT 2022

Points

100.00
95.00
90.00
85.00
80.00
75.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

5.00
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